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ITEM
NO.

QTY. UNIT OF
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Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount

1 3.0 unit
Access Switch with 10G transceivers with
optical transceiver SFP 10G single mode

Specifications:
S5735-S Series Mainframe
S5735-S24T4XE-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T
ports,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports,
without power
module)
S57XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
PAC180S12-CN - 180W AC Power Module
S5735-S24T4XE-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T
ports,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports,
without power
module)_Co-Care Basic S5735-
S24T4X_12Month(s)

Terms and Conditions:
1. On site installation
2. Configuration, Testing, Commissioning
3. 1 Year warranty

156,205.00 468,615.00

468,615.00
Purpose:

Delivery:

Period of Delivery:

For use of structured cabling

PGSO

60 days

TOTAL/LOT


